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2021 2021 2020
.

203.631,92 203.631,92 . 746.746,12 891.953,84
203.631,92 203.631,92 (+) -11.735,41 -145.207,72

/ / 0,00 0,00
2.300,00 2.300,00 735.010,71 746.746,12
2.300,00 2.300,00

. . . . . -  - 164.234,45 167.336,43 .
7.981,50 15.561,00 1. 8.871,22 12.975,90

/ 16.356,30 5.492,90 2. 0,00 0,00
188.572,25 188.390,33 3. . 1.089,28 954,45

IV. 4. 0,00 0,00
1. 343.823,15 358.096,43 9.960,50 13.930,35
2. 6.643,89 8.257,79

350.467,04 366.354,22

744.971,21 760.676,47 744.971,21 760.676,47

.

1.  - 234.263,50 170.110,86
2. 3.549,00 2.600,00
3. 8.000,00 7.400,00
4. 29.800,00 26.367,00
5.  - 266.230,55 235.012,12
6. . . . . . 654.527,33 673.314,96
7. 8.050,00 2.400,00
8. MAZI 63.500,00 60.022,00
9. 55.504,43 26.373,49
10. 2.259,20 5.216,00
11. Covid' 19 59,88 0,00
12. 40.000,00 0,00
13. 81,92 1.365.825,81 544,71 1.209.361,14

.
01. 649.985,95 682.236,79
02. 338.501,41 323.556,81
03. 0,00 215,50
04. 18.240,40 20.856,05
05. & . . 33.345,62 21.289,48
06.  -   - 75.061,07 56.861,23
07. 171,04 346,65
08. 105.382,28 106.314,35
09. 28.665,16 9.847,72
10.  - 1.105,79 1.315,73
11. 31.138,60 67.418,23
12.  - 22.497,46 20.028,65
13. 1.882,08 1.514,65
14. 179,99 250,65
15. 8.746,54 3.950,66
16. . .- . 3.550,41 1.696,83
17.  - 5.139,31 3.756,07
18. 8.150,77 17.016,71
19. 19.624,95 86,80
20. 4.393,03 2.451,33
21. 1.010,00 2.972,00
22. 19.910,33 9.720,78
23. 879,03 1.377.561,22 865,19 1.354.568,86

. -11.735,41 -145.207,72

2020

34 (01/01/2021-31/12/2021)

20202021

34 (01/01/2021-31/12/2021)

. . . -621952 . . . . 72169 . '



203.631,92 65.000,00
: 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00
203.631,92 65.000,00

190.872,25 362.925,73
0,00 0,00

350.467,04 565.589,22
744.971,21 993.514,95

735.010,71 868.025,44
0,00 0,00

9.960,50 125.489,51
. 744.971,21 993.514,95

2021 2020
1.365.825,81 1.146.510,83

0,00 0,00
(988.487,36) (883.488,24)

0,00 0,00
(388.194,83) (302.939,55)

0,00 0,00
(879,03) (820,54)

(11.735,41) (40.737,50)
0,00 0,00

(11.735,41) (40.737,50)

31/12/2018
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  05    2020



.
1. - 234.263,50 139.853,04
2. 3.549,00 3.200,00
3. 8.000,00 4.100,00
4. 29.800,00 25.179,00
5. - 266.230,55 168.018,19
6. . . . . . 654.527,33 649.926,60
7. 8.050,00 0,00
8. MAZI 63.500,00 59.900,00
9. 55.504,43 78.541,30
10. 2.259,20 16.209,00
11. Covid' 19 59,88 0,00
12. 40.000,00 0,00
13. 81,92 1.365.825,81 1.583,70 1.146.510,83

.
01. 649.985,95 579.287,88
02. 338.501,41 304.200,36
03. 0,00 4.981,02
04. 18.240,40 14.876,00
05. & . . 33.345,62 21.842,97
06. - - 75.061,07 44.429,34
07. 171,04 759,86
08. 105.382,28 44.490,48
09. 28.665,16 16.603,05
10. - 1.105,79 1.048,46
11. 31.138,60 86.674,94
12. - 22.497,46 9.113,06
13. 1.882,08 2.708,18
14. 179,99 5.297,58
15. 8.746,54 6.038,73
16. . .- . 3.550,41 6.534,12
17. - 5.139,31 5.875,79
18. 8.150,77 5.708,03
19. 19.624,95 4.859,96
20. 4.393,03 10.062,87
21. 1.010,00 0,00
22. 19.910,33 11.035,11
23. 879,03 1.377.561,22 820,54 1.187.248,33

. -11.735,41 -40.737,50

2021 2020

35 (01/01/2021-31/12/2021)



01. Donations 234.263,50 139.853,04
02. Subscriptions of regular members 3.549,00 3.200,00
03. Subscriptions of other members 8.000,00 4.100,00
04. Emergency Subscriptions 29.800,00 25.179,00
05. Income from hospitalization 266.230,55 168.018,19
06. Income from EOPYY 654.527,33 649.926,60
07. 8.050,00 0,00
08. Income from Toghether for children 63.500,00 59.900,00
09. Events revenues 55.504,43 78.541,30
10. Bazaar revenues 2.259,20 16.209,00
11. Other revenues (Covid) 59,88 0,00
12. Subsidies 40.000,00 0,00
13. Interest income 81,92 1.365.825,81 1.583,70 1.146.510,83

01. Salaries 649.985,95 579.287,88
02. Employer contributions and incidental levies of salaried personnel 338.501,41 304.200,36
03. ccupational therapy costs 0,00 4.981,02
04. Expenses of external accountants 18.240,40 14.876,00
05. Expenses of external collaborators 33.345,62 21.842,97
06. Telecommunication services - electric power 75.061,07 44.429,34
07. Post expenses 171,04 759,86
08. Repair and maintenance expenses 105.382,28 44.490,48
09. Other equipment 28.665,16 16.603,05
10. Taxes 1.105,79 1.048,46
11. Food costs 31.138,60 86.674,94
12. Diapers - gloves 22.497,46 9.113,06
13. Cleaning materials 1.882,08 2.708,18
14. xcursion costs 179,99 5.297,58
15. Bus expenses 8.746,54 6.038,73
16. Writing material and other office supplies 3.550,41 6.534,12
17. Moving costs 5.139,31 5.875,79
18. Heating fuels and supplies 8.150,77 5.708,03
19. vent costs 19.624,95 4.859,96
20. Costs of activities 4.393,03 10.062,87
21. Subscriptions 1.010,00 0,00
22. Miscellaneous expenses 19.910,33 11.035,11
23. Interest and related expenses 879,03 1.377.561,22 820,54 1.187.248,33

 TOTAL RESULTS OF OPERATIONS -11.735,41 -40.737,50

The  President Accountant

ZOMPANAKIS ANDREAS KARADIMITRIS NIKOLAOS

Center for individuals with Special Needs HARA

TOTAL RESULTS OF OPERATIONS ACCOUNT

(01/01/2021-31/12/2021) Amounts in Euro

2021 2020



.
1. - 234.263,50
2. 3.549,00
3. 8.000,00
4. 29.800,00
5. - 266.230,55
6. . . . . . 654.527,33
7. 8.050,00
8. MAZI 63.500,00
9. 55.504,43
10. 2.259,20
11. Covid' 19 59,88
12. 40.000,00
13. 81,92 1.365.825,81

.
01. 649.985,95
02. 338.501,41
03. 0,00
04. 18.240,40
05. & . . 33.345,62
06. - - 75.061,07
07. 171,04
08. 105.382,28
09. 28.665,16
10. - 1.105,79
11. 31.138,60
12. - 22.497,46
13. 1.882,08
14. 179,99
15. 8.746,54
16. . .- . 3.550,41
17. - 5.139,31
18. 8.150,77
19. 19.624,95
20. 4.393,03
21. 1.010,00
22. 19.910,33
23. 879,03 1.377.561,22

. -11.735,41

2021

35  (01/01/2021-31/12/2021)



. 2021 2022

1 - 234.263,50 190.000,00
2 3.549,00 5.700,00
3 8.000,00 8.000,00
4 29.800,00 31.800,00
5 - 266.230,55 279.000,00
6 . . . . . 654.527,33 664.750,00
7 8.050,00 8.000,00
8 MAZI 63.500,00 60.000,00
9 55.504,43 80.000,00

10 2.259,20 3.000,00
11 81,92 80,00
12  & 0,00 11.000,00

1.325.765,93 1.341.330,00

. . 2020 2021

1 60-00 682.236,79 736.000,00
2 60-03 323.556,81 344.000,00
3 61-51 215,50 0,00
4 61-52 20.856,05 18.000,00
5 61-53 18.640,02 28.800,00
6 . - 61-53 2.649,46 9.200,00
7 - - 62-50 56.861,23 160.000,00
8 62-51 346,65 200,00
9 - . 62-52 105.382,28 22.115,00

10 - 62-53 9.847,72 10.000,00
11 - 63-50 1.315,73 1.400,00
12 64-50 67.418,23 70.000,00
13 - 64-51 20.028,65 25.000,00
14 64-52 1.514,65 2.000,00
15 64-53 250,65 200,00
16 64-54 3.950,66 5.000,00
17 64-55 1.696,83 3.000,00
18 - 64-56 3.756,07 6.000,00
19 64-57 17.016,71 17.000,00
20 - BAZAAR 64-58 86,80 20.000,00
21 64-59 2.451,33 4.500,00
22 64-60 2.972,00 1.500,00
23 - 64-90 9.715,82 20.000,00
24 65-50 865,19 800,00
25 61-95 24.253,00

1.353.631,83 1.528.968,00

-27.865,90 -187.638,00

. . . -621952 . . 72169

  " "
2022

-


